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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,933.00 $1,012.36 $920.64  1.00 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.00
20 SPOT Totals: $1,012.36 $1,933.00 $920.64 

3 $142.99 $112.50 $30.49  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.07
3FOR$1 Totals: $112.50 $142.99 $30.49 

4 $36,711.56 $30,481.35 $6,230.21  18.94  0.62  0.124-500

 18.94
4-500 Totals: $30,481.35 $36,711.56 $6,230.21 

5 $17,012.95 $13,570.81 $3,442.14  8.78  0.83  0.075 SPOT

 8.78
5 SPOT Totals: $13,570.81 $17,012.95 $3,442.14 

2 $3,037.40 $2,581.38 $456.02  1.57  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,653.40 $683.36 $970.04  0.85  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $929.10 $515.94 $413.16  0.48  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $211.15 $19.75 $191.40  0.11  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $247.15 $30.85 $216.30  0.13  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $206.65 $25.01 $181.64  0.11  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 3.25
BEST BET Totals: $3,856.29 $6,294.85 $2,438.56 

1 $311.00 $218.80 $92.20  0.16  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,194.35 $2,374.20 $820.15  1.65  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $3,695.90 $2,472.90 $1,223.00  1.91  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $218.00 $93.50 $124.50  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $297.00 $251.55 $45.45  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $13,263.78 $11,630.18 $1,633.60  6.84  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $150.86 $25.11 $125.75  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $32.60 $4.00 $28.60  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $456.19 $216.54 $239.65  0.24  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $121.13 $46.63 $74.50  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.08 $0.07 $1.01  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $95.03 $7.56 $87.47  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $1.26 $0.08 $1.18  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.26 $0.10 $1.16  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $47.98 $25.68 $22.30  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.29
BONUS BA Totals: $17,366.90 $21,887.42 $4,520.52 

40 $1,366.30 $941.00 $425.30  0.70 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.70
BOTTOM S Totals: $941.00 $1,366.30 $425.30 

32 $110.00 $28.00 $82.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $28.00 $110.00 $82.00 

4 $157.50 $125.00 $32.50  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $126.00 $60.00 $66.00  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $31.50 $0.00 $31.50  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.16
KINGO Totals: $185.00 $315.00 $130.00 

40 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.00
LEFT S Totals: $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00)

8 $7,248.50 $5,386.00 $1,862.50  3.74  1.00  0.04MBPENNY
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 3.74
MBPENNY Totals: $5,386.00 $7,248.50 $1,862.50 

2 $3,141.15 $2,094.60 $1,046.55  1.62  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $6,441.90 $5,280.10 $1,161.80  3.32  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $2,545.46 $2,213.56 $331.90  1.31  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $560.65 $99.84 $460.81  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $977.75 $299.00 $678.75  0.50  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,078.64 $891.31 $187.33  0.56  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,532.62 $932.40 $600.22  0.79  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $993.67 $459.20 $534.47  0.51  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,351.30 $796.33 $554.97  0.70  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $108.30 $38.24 $70.06  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $385.08 $194.12 $190.96  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $15.49 $30.40 ($14.91)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $37.63 $16.48 $21.15  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $107.01 $63.96 $43.05  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 9.95
MEAN GR Totals: $13,409.54 $19,276.65 $5,867.11 

1 $97.00 $88.20 $8.80  0.05  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,450.75 $1,285.20 $165.55  0.75  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,035.80 $1,548.81 $486.99  1.05  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $3,391.67 $2,218.45 $1,173.22  1.75  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $316.30 $237.84 $78.46  0.16  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.76
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,378.50 $7,291.52 $1,913.02 

2 $114.00 $1.50 $112.50  0.06  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.06
PARLAY Totals: $1.50 $114.00 $112.50 

8 $2,020.65 $926.55 $1,094.10  1.04  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.04
PENNY Totals: $926.55 $2,020.65 $1,094.10 

8 $565.86 $183.50 $382.36  0.29  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.29
PENY Totals: $183.50 $565.86 $382.36 

1 $623.50 $391.65 $231.85  0.32  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,484.85 $2,394.68 $2,090.17  2.31  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $17,359.71 $12,838.91 $4,520.80  8.96  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,548.80 $853.54 $695.26  0.80  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $631.10 $269.01 $362.09  0.33  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,265.03 $1,009.09 $1,255.94  1.17  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $316.89 $73.69 $243.20  0.16  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $694.78 $146.24 $548.54  0.36  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $428.15 $141.64 $286.51  0.22  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $425.80 $113.76 $312.04  0.22  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $88.48 $10.70 $77.78  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $180.23 $44.90 $135.33  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $20.56 $1.83 $18.73  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $51.78 $8.19 $43.59  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,920.57 $1,107.64 $812.93  0.99  0.70  0.01Regular

 16.02
Regular Totals: $19,405.47 $31,040.23 $11,634.76 

1 $7,731.40 $6,884.98 $846.42  3.99  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $17,757.34 $14,462.60 $3,294.74  9.16  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $6,679.11 $4,781.34 $1,897.77  3.45  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,647.30 $1,734.62 ($87.32)  0.85  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $390.79 $273.83 $116.96  0.20  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 17.65
SPOTLITE Totals: $28,137.37 $34,205.94 $6,068.57 

3 $5,054.26 $4,116.00 $938.26  2.61  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $250.50 $198.00 $52.50  0.13  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

2



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $40.50 $0.00 $40.50  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $53.70 $18.87 $34.83  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $19.70 $50.14 ($30.44)  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.80
SUPERSP Totals: $4,383.01 $5,418.66 $1,035.65 

40 $844.40 $886.00 ($41.60)  0.44 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.44
TOP S Totals: $886.00 $844.40 ($41.60)

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $193,805.48 $145,661.65 $48,143.83 

3


